

PACHET PIESE SPI

I.D.: 106973076

Data publicarii	12.12.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.373,93 RON - 8.373,93 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: Nr. Denumire reper U.M. Cant. Pret Valoare crt. unit. totala 1
2203401TX SET PLACUTE FRANA TRANSIT SET 1 265,20 265,20 2 GDB1968 SET PLACUTE
FRANA SPATE FORD TRANSIT SET 2 158,65 317,30 3 BALAMA 333/X0859/O JCB 250 BUC 3
515,00 1545,00 4 GDB2117 SET PLACUTE FRANA FATA TRANSIT SET 1 274,15 274,15 5
WS0368A SENZOR UZURA PLACUTE FRANA SP. TRANSIT BUC 1 50,25 50,25 6 HL-IV008L FAR
STG. EUROCARGO REGL. MANUAL BUC 1 882,35 882,35 7 500362400 HEBLU EUROCARGO BUC
1 327,45 327,45 8 D2M008TT CORP TERMOSTAT SPRINTER BUC 1 109,24 109,24 9 02-IV018
DISC FRANA FATA TECTOR BUC 2 464,92 929,84 10 GDB5072 SET PLACUTE FRANA SET 1
489,02 489,02 11 VAL052500 DISPERSOR TRIPLA MIDLUM BUC 4 78,00 312,00 12 DDIV002TT
VENTILATOR HABITACLU EUROCARGO BUC 1 378,50 378,50 13 ANTIGEL 4MAX G12 5L BID5L 2
73,26 146,52 14 APA DEMINERALIZATA 6L BID6L 1 16,19 16,19 15 P139H POMPA APA HEPU
BUC 1 331,60 331,60 16 S-RL96032 PERNA AER EUROCARGO BUC 1 215,25 215,25 17
4410329050 SENZOR ABS SPATE DAF BUC 1 146,80 146,80 18 GDB1610 SET PLACUTE
FRANA FATA SET 1 395,42 395,42 19 93826489 BRIDA ARC SPATE 13 FOI DAILY BUC 4 110,80
443,20 20 STR-M PIULITA BRIDA ARC SPATE DAILY BUC 4 8,10 32,40 21 GDB1345 SET PLACUTE
FRANA BUC 1 156,25 156,25 22 DF2787 DISC FRANA SPATE DAILY BUC 2 305,00 610,00
TOTAL 8373,93
